Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-025691

2022-025695

2022-025697

2022-025709

2022-025719

2022-025723

2022-025728

2022-025732

2022-025736

2022-025744

2022-025748

8/1/2022 1:00

8/1/2022 1:43

8/1/2022 1:58

8/1/2022 7:41

8/1/2022 8:51

8/1/2022 9:33

8/1/2022 10:30

8/1/2022 10:53

8/1/2022 11:15

8/1/2022 11:54

8/1/2022 12:41

GLACIER
Highway

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER
Highway

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

LIVINGSTON
Way

ALTA Court

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-025752

2022-025753

2022-025754

2022-025756

2022-025772

2022-025780

2022-025782

2022-025783

2022-025784

2022-025785

2022-025787

2022-025790

2022-025795

2022-025803

2022-025812

8/1/2022 13:06

8/1/2022 13:13

8/1/2022 13:15

8/1/2022 13:26

8/1/2022 14:53

8/1/2022 15:34

8/1/2022 15:39

8/1/2022 15:39

8/1/2022 15:47

8/1/2022 15:59

8/1/2022 16:05

8/1/2022 16:45

8/1/2022 17:20

8/1/2022 20:01

8/1/2022 21:55

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

JACOBSEN Drive

JACOBSEN Drive

TENTH Street

WHITTIER Street

LEMON CREEK
Road

FOURTH Street

FRANKLIN Street

WHITTIER Street

HOSPITAL Drive

ALBATROSS

Street

ENGINEERS
CUTOFF Road

CINEMA Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Central station (reports
to alarm company),
malicious false alarm



2022-025821 8/1/2022 23:36 HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station1 Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



