

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-025691	8/1/2022 1:00	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025695	8/1/2022 1:43	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Building fire
2022-025697	8/1/2022 1:58	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2022-025709	8/1/2022 7:41	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025719	8/1/2022 8:51	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025723	8/1/2022 9:33	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025728	8/1/2022 10:30	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025732	8/1/2022 10:53	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025736	8/1/2022 11:15	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025744	8/1/2022 11:54	ALTA Court	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025748	8/1/2022 12:41	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-025752	8/1/2022 13:06	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025753	8/1/2022 13:13	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road		
2022-025754	8/1/2022 13:15	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025756	8/1/2022 13:26	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025772	8/1/2022 14:53	TENTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025780	8/1/2022 15:34	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025782	8/1/2022 15:39	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025783	8/1/2022 15:39	FOURTH Street		
2022-025784	8/1/2022 15:47	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG,
				•
2022-025785	8/1/2022 15:59	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-025785 2022-025787	8/1/2022 15:59 8/1/2022 16:05	WHITTIER Street		etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG,
				etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports
2022-025787	8/1/2022 16:05	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025787 2022-025790	8/1/2022 16:05 8/1/2022 16:45	HOSPITAL Drive ALBATROSS Street ENGINEERS	CCFR Station 1 CCFR Station 3	etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc) Unauthorized burning EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with

Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc...)